éiF(EBﬂJ’[RADO COLEIRO PRETO - CLUBE DOS AMIGOS 05/02/2023
- Clube dos Amigos

N

Nome
1° OURO NEGRO
2° PARAFAL
3° MERCENARIO
4° MAGNIFICO
5 LOKINHO
6° MELODIA
7° MEGA SENA
8° MESTRE
9° MARRETA
10° ALADIN
11° SUB ZERO
12° AZINHA
13° GURI
14° AMIGO
15°¢ SEM PARELHA
16° RAIO DUPLO

17° EXPRESSO DO RECRIAR

18° JON JONES
19° TORNADO
20° CLAPTONE

Anilha
006812
042530
020923
050212
524050
215286
036946
034719
141623
031881
825174
221046
288393
029612
044795
024427
101664
030562
025103
021264

Dono
PEDRO LANGER
WILLIAN NEGUINHO
MAIKON REUS
RAFAEL ANASTACIO
CLAUDEMIR KIKO
EMANUEL
DALVAN MARQUES
ADEMIR REUS
EVERTON MOTTA
FELIPEI G MARTINS
LEANDRO
JHOTAN JANUARIO
DANIEL
WESLEI ANDRADE
EMANUEL
TIAGO GABRIEL
FAMILIA CANTO
FERNANDO ALVES
JADILSON DA SILVA
ANDERSON FERREIRA

Cidade
FORQUILHINHA -SC
ARARANGU&-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA4-SC
ARARANGUA-SC

ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA-SC
TURVO SC
ARARANGUA
ARARANGUA -SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA-SC
MARACAJA - SC
ARARANGUA
IGARA - SC
SOMBRIO -SC
ARARANGUA-SC

10/15 min
0/146
0/137
0/135
0/117
0/114
0/111
0/108
0/97
0/91
0/83
0/80
0/74
0/63
0/60
0/58
0/58
0/56
0/51
0/46
0/45

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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